CaliforniaLutheranUniversity

MonthlyPayrollSchedule

CalendarYear2015
. . . . . . . Employee Deadlineto Supervisor Deadline

Pay Period Starting Pay Period Ending Holiday(s) - if applicable Submit to Approve Pay Day
01/01/15 01/31/15 New Year's - Thursday, 1/1/15 & Friday, 1/2/15; Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday - Monday, 1/19/15 01/15/15 01/16/15 1/26/15
02/01/15 02/28/15 President's Day - Monday, 2/16/15 02/18/15 02/19/15 02/26/15
03/01/15 03/31/15 03/18/15 03/19/15 03/26/15
04/01/15 04/30/15 Good Friday - Friday, 4/3/15 04/16/15 04/17/15 04/24/15
05/01/15 05/31/15 Memorial Day - Monday, 5/25/15 05/14/15 05/15/15 05/26/15
06/01/15 06/30/15 06/18/15 06/19/15 06/26/15
07/01/15 07/31/15 Independence Day - Friday, 7/3/15 07/16/15 07/17/15 07/24/15
08/01/15 08/31/15 8/18/15 08/19/15 08/26/15
09/01/15 09/30/15 Labor Day - Monday, 9/7/15 09/16/15 09/17/15 09/25/15
10/01/15 10/31/15 10/14/15 10/15/15 10/26/15
11/01/15 11/30/15 Thanksgiving - Thursday, 11/26/15 through Friday, 11/27/15 11/16/15 11/17/15 11/25/15
12/01/15 12/31/15 Christmas, Winter Break - Thursday, 12/24/15 through Friday, 1/1/16 12/14/15 12/14/15 12/23/15




